Uganda Shillings (UGX) as follows; 

Supply and delivery of One Hundred Twenty (120) selected complete units of Assorted Four-wheel 
Drive Farm Tractors, Implements, and Accessories of Capacity (75-80) Hp @ rated rpm  shall be in the 
amount of Uganda Shillings Four Hundred Six Million Only (UGX 406,000,000) or other freely 
convertible currency. 

ITB 
24.1 

The written confirmation of authorization to sign on behalf of and bind the bidder shall consist of: 
Specific Registered Power of Attorney for local companies or Notarized Power of Attorney for